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Period 26 (Wed, Sep 28 - Sun, Oct 02) ¥

PERIOD

OYSTERS

MOOSE

SOX

KNICKS

WORKS

RIFF RAFF

TUFFYS

JETS

BATTING BREAKDOWN

TEAM

OYSTERS

WORKS

KNICKS

SOX

MOOSE

RIFF RAFF

TUFFYS

JETS

TEAM

OYSTERS

WORKS

MOOSE
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H+W

2764.000

2709.000

2587.000

2499.000

2440.000

2335.000

2320.000

2241.000

HR

317

269

257

PTS

8.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

40

3.0

20

1.0

PTS

8.0

7.0

6.0

BATTING

DIF

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

DIF

0.0

0.0

0.0

39.0

26.0

225

20.0

35.0

18.5

13.0

6.0

PITCHING

240

35.0

270

270

8.0

220

21.0

16.0

TOTAL

63.0

61.0

DIF

0.0

49.5 -0.5

47.0

43.0

40.5

34.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

220 -0.5

PITCHING BREAKDOWN

TEAM

SOX

MOOSE

KNICKS

TUFFYS

RIFF RAFF

OYSTERS

JETS

WORKS

TEAM

OYSTERS

MOOSE

JETS

ERA

3.428

3.467

3715

3.816

3.893

4.022

4.335

4.483

INN

1441.0

1425.3

13517

PTS

8.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

40

3.0

20

1.0

PTS

8.0

7.0

6.0

BEHIND

0.0

20

13.5

16.0

200

225

290

41.0

DIF

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

DIF

0.0

0.0

0.0

13
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KNICKS
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TUFFYS

JETS

TEAM
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OYSTERS

MOOSE
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TUFFYS
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255

235

224

223

208

1106

1072

972

935

923

923

907

810

RBI

1029

1026

933

920

916

849

846

798

SB

206

173

154

138

15

87

5.0

4.0

3.0

20

1.0

PTS

8.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

35

35

20

1.0

PTS

8.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

20

1.0

PTS

8.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

40

3.0
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0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

DIF

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

-0.5

0.5

0.0

0.0

DIF

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

DIF

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

SOX

TUFFYS

RIFF RAFF
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TEAM
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KNICKS
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TUFFYS

SOX
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JETS

OYSTERS

TEAM

OYSTERS

MOOSE

KNICKS

JETS

TUFFYS

SOX

RIFF RAFF

WORKS

TEAM

MOOSE

SOX

KNICKS

RIFF RAFF

OYSTERS

TUFFYS

1307.3

1285.3

12737

1221.0

12127

101

85

82

74

69

46

32

97

93

84

82

81

79

75

63

WHIP

11731

1.2132

1.2154

1.2586

1.2686

1.2752
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DIF
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0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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TUFFYS 61 20 0.0 WORKS 1.3697 20 0.0
JETS 56 1.0 0.0 JETS 1.3872 1.0 0.0
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